Patient's Name:
Doctor's Name:
Doctor's Phone:

Start:			
O 101. 11			

- See the ENTYVIO patient information leaflet for more information.
- Please make sure you also have a list of all your other medicines with you at any visit to a health care professional.



Further Doses:

Dates of ENTYVIO treatment:

Date of Preparation: June 2020; v2



## **ENTYVIO** (vedolizumab) Patient Alert Card

This alert card contains important safety information that you need to be aware of.

Show this card to any Healthcare professional involved in your treatment.

Infections

 Infections may progress more rapidly and be more severe. This may include serious brain and nervous system infections.

ENTYVIO increases the risk of getting infections.

- · You should not be treated with ENTYVIO if you have a severe infection.
- If you develop symptoms suggestive of: · infections for example fever, persistent cough, weight loss,
  - listlessness. or: nervous system problems for example confusion, difficulties with vision or movement then you should seek medical
- attention immediately

of ENTYVIO.

Reporting of side effects: If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, nurse or pharmacist. You can also help by reporting any side effects you may get directly via the Yellow Card Scheme: www.mhra.gov.uk/yellowcard or search for MHRA Yellow Card in the Google Play or Apple App Store. By reporting side effects you can help provide more information on the safety of this medicine.

 See the ENTYVIO patient information leaflet for more information. · Please make sure you also have a list of all your other medicines with you at any visit to a health care professional.

Keep this card with you for 4 months after the last ENTYVIO dose. since side effects may occur a long time after your last dose